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Description

198901030000
02700

01/03/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE
BROOK DEVT
CO

21 868

198902020000
34200

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLARD,
THERESA(TH
OMPSON)

225 160

198901270000
27370

01/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
BETTY SUE
ETAL

224 87

198903300000
89250

03/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPROUL,
ROBERT, JR.
& VIR

22 541

198903300000
89220

03/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAWLEY,
GLEN L. &
EUGENI

22 540

198904240001
09570

04/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRITTENDEN,
TONEY D., JR.

22 769

198904240001
10320

04/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

235 569

198906130001
58510

06/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATHANASULE
AS,
CONSTANTIN
E

23 198

198906230001
69020

06/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BYRD,
AUBREY A.

244 35

198907120001
84520

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MOORE,
PATRICIA
GAIL

245 956

198909210002
66430

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRUNSON,
TIMOTHY P.
ETAL

257 551

198910230003
00330

10/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

262 670

198910240003
01320

10/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

262 893

198910240003
02000

10/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

262 893

198911060003
15190

11/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALL SPEC INC 24 184

198910250003
03150

10/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEAVERS,
CHARLES,JR.
ETAL

263 111

198912050003
39940

12/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLARK, MARK
ETAL

268 784

198911200003
27570

11/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
SANDRA

24 255



198901270000
28740

01/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EL GAMMAL,
TAHER
ETAL

22 52

198904140001
03250

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

234 577

198904240001
10800

04/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT TURNER,
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

235 569

198905020001
18060

05/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRETT,
PAUL L. &
DEBORA

22 822

198906130001
58540

06/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATHANASULE
AS,
CHRISTINA J

23 198

198909110002
53950

09/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

23 813

198909210002
67310

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN, W.
HOWAR-
IIIETAL

257 551

198910130002
90950

10/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD,
EDWYN LEE

24 43

198912050003
40400

12/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN,
W.HOWARD,III
ETAL

268 784

198901270000
26820

01/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EL GAMMAL,
TAHER
ETAL

224 87 13 25 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:BRIDGEL
AKE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE

198903080000
67020

03/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JEFFREY &
ERMA J.

229 423 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198902280000
57820

02/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWDEY,
BENJAMIN G.
& SUS

228 163 6 30 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE, A
PRIVATE
SUBDIVISION


