Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1989;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901030000 02700	01/03/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE BROOK DEVT CO	21	868				·
198902020000 34200	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLARD, THERESA(TH OMPSON)	225	160				
198901270000 27370	01/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, BETTY SUE ETAL	224	87				
198903300000 89250	03/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPROUL, ROBERT, JR. & VIR	22	541				
198903300000 89220	03/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAWLEY, GLEN L. & EUGENI	22	540				
198904240001 09570	04/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRITTENDEN, TONEY D., JR.	22	769				
198904240001 10320	04/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	235	569				
198906130001 58510	06/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATHANASULE AS, CONSTANTIN E	23	198				
198906230001 69020	06/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BYRD, AUBREY A.	244	35				
198907120001 84520	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MOORE, PATRICIA GAIL	245	956				
198909210002 66430	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRUNSON, TIMOTHY P. ETAL	257	551				
198910230003 00330	10/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	262	670				
198910240003 01320	10/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	262	893				
198910240003 02000	10/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	262	893				
198911060003 15190	11/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALL SPEC INC	24	184				
198910250003 03150	10/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BEAVERS, CHARLES,JR. ETAL	263	111				
198912050003 39940	12/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLARK, MARK ETAL	268	784				
198911200003 27570	11/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, SANDRA	24	255				

198901270000 28740	01/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EL GAMMAL, TAHER ETAL	22	52			
198904140001 03250	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	234	577			
198904240001 10800	04/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	TURNER, WILLIAM R. ETAL	235	569			
198905020001 18060	05/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRETT, PAUL L. & DEBORA	22	822			
198906130001 58540	06/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATHANASULE AS, CHRISTINA J	23	198			
198909110002 53950	09/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	23	813			
198909210002 67310	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN, W. HOWAR- IIIETAL	257	551			
198910130002 90950	10/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, EDWYN LEE	24	43			
198912050003 40400	12/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN, W.HOWARD,III ETAL	268	784			
198901270000 26820	01/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EL GAMMAL, TAHER ETAL	224	87	13	25	Lot#:5 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:BRIDGEL AKE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
198903080000 67020	03/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JEFFREY & ERMA J.	229	423			Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198902280000 57820	02/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWDEY, BENJAMIN G. & SUS	228	163	6	30	Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE, A PRIVATE SUBDIVISION